
 

 

 

2024 Social Calendar 
Saturday 23/03/24 Fitting Out Supper 
Sunday 24/03/24 Annual Financial Meeting 
Sunday 14/04/24 New Members’ Lunch 

Saturday 27/04/24 Mastermind Quiz 
Saturday 04/05/24 Race Officer training and BBQ 
Sunday 19/05/24 Canoe Safari 
Monday 27/05/24 British Sharpie Championships lunch BBQ 

Saturday 01/06/24 Frostbites sail & 3.30 afternoon tea 
Saturday 15/06/24 Summer Party 
Monday 22/07/24 North West Norfolk Week breakfast 
Saturday 27/07/24 Rum’n’Reggae party 3-11pm 
Saturday 17/08/24 Pattrick’s Paella  

Monday 26/08/24 Regatta BBQ 
Saturday 07/09/24 Cocktails & Canapes 

Saturday 21/09/24 Disco & BBQ 
Saturday 19/10/24 Murder Mystery Evening 
Saturday 02/11/24 Laying Up Supper 

Saturday 23/11/24 Annual Dinner Dance 
Sunday 24/11/24 Annual General Meeting 
Saturday 14/12/24 Christmas Party 

Wednesday 01/01/25 New Year’s Swindle 


